
Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:41
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 635,4029100,00 69 Hasenkopf, Notburga AUT
2 633,522299,70 23 Brunmayr, Gerhard AUT
3 631,046499,31 28 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar AUT
4 614,696796,74 74 Mühlbacher, Hubert AUTS
5 549,472386,48 48 Lichtl Dr., Kurt AUTS
6 542,458885,37 41 Fritzl, Wolfgang AUT
7 504,969379,47 77 Pöschl, Bernhard AUTS
8 458,992172,24 75 Neumeier, Heinrich AUT
9 446,269470,23 39 Einramhof, Manfred AUTS

10 276,542343,52 38 Bosch, Reinhard AUT

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:41
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 667,7905100,00 46 Kronberger, Martin Rev. AUT
2 560,334783,91 53 Schaubmair, Richard Rev. AUT
3 545,190581,64 51 Partinger, Kurt Rev. AUT
4 498,407574,64 36 Ausweger, Ernst (Rev.) AUT
5 472,981070,83 40 Einramhof, Manfred Rev. AUT
6 431,246864,58 42 Gattringer, Johann AUT
7 351,845252,69 37 Bachtrog, Georg AUT

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:41
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 641,8741100,00 59 Mayrhofer, Klaus AUT
2 581,379090,58 21 Post, Gottfried AUT
3 558,383186,99 45 Kronberger, Martin AUT
4 534,242783,23 63 Sickinger, Franz jun. AUT
5 527,690482,21 8 Baminger, Johann AUT
6 506,182078,86 64 Voraberger, Klaus AUT
7 505,316478,73 20 Pendlmayr, Gerhard AUTS
8 498,569177,67 55 Birner, Thomas AUT
9 492,041076,66 49 Mulz, Franz AUT

10 477,896974,45 67 Mitgutsch, Ewald AUTS
11 471,639173,48 26 Löschenkohl, Alfred AUTS
12 456,697371,15 18 Kepplinger, Josef AUT
13 448,031169,80 7 Wolfsgruber, Horst AUT
14 440,146968,57 25 Enöckl, Walter AUT
15 432,159867,33 31 Wiery, Robert AUT
16 428,465966,75 54 Siegl, Dietmar AUT
17 426,980466,52 80 Zeindlhofer, Erich AUT
18 408,696063,67 15 Niederländer, Ralph AUT
19 407,447263,48 10 Hörmanseder, Klaus AUT
20 407,067063,42 65 Hochholdinger, Walter AUT
21 396,889561,83 14 Laiss, Dieter AUTSS
22 392,494361,15 19 Kerschbaumer, Horst AUT
23 392,356961,13 43 Krammer, Jürgen AUT
24 390,604660,85 52 Schaubmair, Richard AUT
25 387,828760,42 30 Weingartner, Günter AUTS
26 384,818059,95 81 Wimmer, Albin AUT
27 379,456359,12 35 Ausweger, Ernst AUTS
28 378,492558,97 32 Neuwirth, Rudolf AUTS
29 355,942155,45 78 Sommavilla, Harald AUT
30 351,947554,83 61 Schachermayr, Rudolf AUTS
31 351,734354,80 1 Bertolini, Nino AUT
32 349,852754,50 13 Gugerbauer, Franz AUT
33 338,392152,72 22 Schoefberger, Stefan AUT
34 338,334752,71 66 Kaltenberger, Bernhard AUT
35 336,791352,47 71 Kammhuber, Harald AUT
36 324,399150,54 62 Schlager, Franz AUTSS
37 321,420850,08 33 Pfliger, Christian AUT
38 320,933850,00 2 Ihm, Roland AUT
39 315,724249,19 4 Preuner, Manfred AUT
40 313,732148,88 3 Meznik, Mario AUT
41 313,113848,78 56 Haslinger, Josef AUTS
42 301,332146,95 50 Partinger, Kurt AUT
43 297,072546,28 44 Krein, Sebastian AUTSS
44 294,958645,95 12 Voglmayr, Wolfgang AUT
45 285,597344,49 57 Kiener, Josef AUTSS
46 280,169943,65 47 Lang, Thomas AUT
47 273,778242,65 68 Baumgartner, Gerhard AUTSS
48 272,482242,45 5 Schiffer, Gerhard AUTS

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:41
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

49 270,928042,21 6 Schiffer, Patrik AUT
50 245,605738,26 29 Weichart, Rudolf AUTSS
51 245,071438,18 9 Gangl, Franz AUTS

Page 2 of 2World Classification System used



Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:41

No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

17 Käferböck, Günther

Page 1 of 1



Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:42
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
OPEN -- Match Results By Category

Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

614,6967 74 Mühlbacher, Hubert AUTS1 100,00
549,4723 48 Lichtl Dr., Kurt AUTS2 89,39
504,9693 77 Pöschl, Bernhard AUTS3 82,15
446,2694 39 Einramhof, Manfred AUTS4 72,60

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:42
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
STANDARD -- Match Results By Category

Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

505,3164 20 Pendlmayr, Gerhard AUTS1 100,00
477,8969 67 Mitgutsch, Ewald AUTS2 94,57
471,6391 26 Löschenkohl, Alfred AUTS3 93,34
387,8287 30 Weingartner, Günter AUTS4 76,75
379,4563 35 Ausweger, Ernst AUTS5 75,09
378,4925 32 Neuwirth, Rudolf AUTS6 74,90
351,9475 61 Schachermayr, Rudolf AUTS7 69,65
313,1138 56 Haslinger, Josef AUTS8 61,96
272,4822 5 Schiffer, Gerhard AUTS9 53,92
245,0714 9 Gangl, Franz AUTS10 48,50

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:42
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
STANDARD -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

396,8895 14 Laiss, Dieter AUTSS1 100,00
324,3991 62 Schlager, Franz AUTSS2 81,74
297,0725 44 Krein, Sebastian AUTSS3 74,85
285,5973 57 Kiener, Josef AUTSS4 71,96
273,7782 68 Baumgartner, Gerhard AUTSS5 68,98
245,6057 29 Weichart, Rudolf AUTSS6 61,88

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:42
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
Team Results

General Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Open Division

1755,0689 SSCL OPEN1
635,4029 Hasenkopf, Notburga
614,6967 Mühlbacher, Hubert
504,9693 Pöschl, Bernhard

- Neumeier, Heinrich
1538,2005 PSV Linz OPEN2

549,4723 Lichtl Dr., Kurt
542,4588 Fritzl, Wolfgang
446,2694 Einramhof, Manfred

- Bosch, Reinhard
1264,5686 HSV Steyr Open3

633,5222 Brunmayr, Gerhard
631,0464 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
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Printed Juni 25, 2006 at 11:42
Landesmeisterschaft OOE 2006
Team Results

General Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard Division

1682,2988 SC Sickinger 11
641,8741 Mayrhofer, Klaus
534,2427 Sickinger, Franz jun.
506,1820 Voraberger, Klaus

- Birner, Thomas
1543,3927 LPSV OÖ2

581,3790 Post, Gottfried
505,3164 Pendlmayr, Gerhard
456,6973 Kepplinger, Josef

DQ Käferböck, Günther
1478,8900 PSV Linz3

558,3831 Kronberger, Martin
492,0410 Mulz, Franz
428,4659 Siegl, Dietmar

- Schaubmair, Richard
1343,9458 HSV Steyr Standa4

471,6391 Löschenkohl, Alfred
440,1469 Enöckl, Walter
432,1598 Wiery, Robert

- Weingartner, Günter
1319,9556 Stadl-Paura5

527,6904 Baminger, Johann
407,4472 Hörmanseder, Klaus
384,8180 Wimmer, Albin

- Gangl, Franz
1072,2476 FS Arbing6

448,0311 Wolfsgruber, Horst
351,7343 Bertolini, Nino
272,4822 Schiffer, Gerhard

- Schiffer, Patrik
989,4604 SC Sickinger 27

351,9475 Schachermayr, Rudolf
324,3991 Schlager, Franz
313,1138 Haslinger, Josef

- Kiener, Josef
966,5116 SSCL Standard8

355,9421 Sommavilla, Harald
336,7913 Kammhuber, Harald
273,7782 Baumgartner, Gerhard
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